
THE SAT PREP CLASS 
PREPARATION FOR TAKING THE NEWER SAT 

 
 
The Walnut Valley Financing Corporation with the approval of the Walnut Valley Unified School 
District is offering a preparation class for students planning on taking the newer version of the SAT 
to be given March 13, 2010.  
 
The class will be held at Diamond Bar High School on Monday and Wednesday evenings from 
5:00 p.m. to 7:00 p.m. The class will consist of sixteen (16), two (2) hour sessions preparing 
students for the verbal and math sections of the test. A preparation book is included and all 
information will prepare the student for the SAT exam.  
 
VERBAL CLASS SESSIONS   MATH CLASS SESSIONS 
 
Tuesday, January 19(Monday, January 18 is a holiday) Wednesday, January 20  
Monday, January 25     Wednesday, January 27 
Monday, February 1     Wednesday, February 3  
Monday, February 8     Wednesday, February 10 
Monday, February 15     Wednesday, February 17      
Monday, February 22     Wednesday, February 24 
Monday, March 1     Wednesday, March 3    
Monday, March 8     Wednesday, March 10    
     
              
Note: A student may not sign up for only verbal or only math session – Student MUST register for BOTH sessions 
 
 

• The cost of the class is $210.00 (Includes the SAT Review Book). 
 

• The class will be limited to a maximum of thirty-four (34) students. (Another section will open based 
on demand of enrollment) 

 
• Registration will be through the U.S., First Class ($.44) mail system. The first 34 registration forms 

received through the mail will be admitted to the class. Registration forms will be processed in the 
order they are received. 

 
• If you are interested in enrolling, follow these directions: 

 
1. Complete the registration form found at www.dbhs.org 
 
2. Send in a personal check, cashiers check, or money order payable to the  

  WALNUT VALLEY FINANCING CORPORATION. ENVELOPES MUST 
  BE RECEIVED BY FRIDAY, January 15, 2010.  

   
3. Mail completed registration form and the $210.00 to: 

Walnut Valley Financing Corporation 
C/O Diamond Bar High School 

21400 E. Pathfinder Rd. 
Diamond Bar, California 91765 

 
YOU WILL RECEIVE AN E-MAIL CONFIRMING OR DENYING OR YOUR  

ADMISSION TO THE CLASS BY FRIDAY, JANUARY 15TH. 

http://www.dbhs.org/�

